YOUR RANK  PLAYER NAME TEAM POSITION

28 Eagles A.J. Brown Wide Receiver
12 Rams Aaron Donald Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Running Back
Rams Ahkello Witherspoon Cornerback
Lions Aidan Hutchinson EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Cornerback
Steelers Alex Highsmith EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Lions Alim McNeill Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Saints Alontae Taylor Cornerback
Wide Receiver

Lions Amon-Ra St. Brown Wide Receiver
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Safety (SAF)
Quarterback
Bernard Raimann Offensive Tackle
Running Back
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Wide Receiver
Offensive Guard
Jets Breece Hall Running Back
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Vikings Brian O'Neill Offensive Tackle
Quarterback
Jets Bryce Huff EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Cardinals Budda Baker Safety (SAF)
Jets C.J. Mosley Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Saints Carl Granderson EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Wide Receiver

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Cornerback
Wide Receiver
“ Chris Jones Interior Defensive Line (IDL)

Offensive Guard

Saints Chris Olave Wide Receiver
Christian Barmore Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Vikings Christian Darrisaw Offensive Tackle

Running Back
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Quarterback
Rams Cooper Kupp Wide Receiver
Wide Receiver
“ Creed Humphre Center
Jets. D.J. Reed Cornerback
Eagles D’Andre Swift Running Back
Quarterback
Vikings Danielle Hunter EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Cornerback
Cornerback
Raiders Davante Adams Wide Receiver
Tight End
Running Back
Wide Receiver
Wide Receiver
Colts DeForest Buckner Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Saints Demario Davis Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Cornerback
Cornerback
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Running Back
Cornerback
Eagles DeVonta Smith Wide Receiver
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Offensive Tackle
Wide Receiver
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Wide Receiver
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Center
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
| Packers__________EigionJenkins_ Offensive Guard
Saints Eric McCoy Center
Rams Ernest Jones IV Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Tight End
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Lions Frank Ragnow Center
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Quarterback
Safety (SAF)
Tight End
Safety (SAF)
Cornerback
Eagles Haason Reddick Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Saints Isaac Yiadom Cornerback
Wide Receiver
| Patios | JabrillPeppers __|sarety (sAF)
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Lions Jahmyr Gibbs Running Back
Eagles Jalen Carter Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Eagles Jalen Hurts Quarterback



YOUR RANK PLAYER NAME TEAM POSITION
Cardinals Jalen Thompson Safety (SAF)
Cardinals James Conner Running Back
Running Back
Lions Jared Goff Quarterback
Eagles Jason Kelce Center

Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Wide Receiver
Cornerback
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Safety (SAF)
Safety (SAF)
Running Back
Chiefs Joe Thune Offensive Guard
Offensive Guard
Steelers Joey Porter Jr. Cornerback
Commanders Jonathan Allen Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
m Jordan Love Quarterback
Eagles Jordan Mailata Offensive Tackle
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Quarterback
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Vikings Josh Metellus Safety (SAF)
Chargers Justin Herbert Quarterback
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Safety (SAF)
Chargers Keenan Allen Wide Receiver
Running Back
Commanders Kendall Fuller Cornerback
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Rams Kevin Dotson Offensive Guard
Chargers Khalil Mack EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Rams Kobie Turner Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Raiders Kolton Miller Offensive Tackle
Patriots Kyle Dugger Safety (SAF)
Safety (SAF)
Rams Kyren Williams Running Back
Cardinals Kyzir White Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Chiefs L'Jarius Sneed Cornerback
Quarterback
Eagles Landon Dickerson Offensive Guard
Eagles Lane Johnson Offensive Tackle
Offensive Tackle
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Center
Comerback
Rams Matthew Stafford Quarterback
Raiders Maxx Crosby EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Michael Onwenu Offensive Tackle
Colts Michael Pittman Jr Wide Receiver
Wide Receiver
Cornerback
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Wide Receiver
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
“ Patrick Mahomes Quarterback
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Cornerback

Saints Paulson Adebo Cornerback

Lions Penei Sewell Offensive Tackle
Packers Preston Smith EDGE Rusher (EDGE)

Rams Puka Nacua Wide Receiver
Packers Quay Walker Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Colts Quenton Nelson Offensive Guard
Jets Quincy Wi Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Offensive Guard
Jets Quinnen Williams Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Running Back
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Chargers Rashawn Slater Offensive Tackle
Cornerback
Eagles Reed Blankenship Safety (SAF)
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Colts Ryan Kelly Center
Commanders Sam Cosmi Offensive Guard
Lions Sam LaPorta Tight End
Jets. Sauce Gardner Cornerback

Wide Receiver
Cornerback

Rams Steve Avila Offensive Guard
Vikings T.J. Hockenson Tight End

Cornerback

Lions Taylor Decker Offensive Tackle
Offensive Guard
Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
Steelers TJ Watt EDGE Rusher (EDGE)

Chiefs Travis Kelce Tight End

Chiefs Trent McDuffie Cornerback
Offensive Tackle
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Cardinals Trey McBride Tight End



YOUR RANK PLAYER NAME POSITION

Offensive Tackle

Wide Receiver
Offensive Guard

Saints Tyrann Mathieu Safety (SAF)
Wide Receiver
Offensive Tackle
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Offensive Guard
Safety (SAF)
Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
Zach Tom Offensive Tackle
Offensive Guard
EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
Zaire Franklin Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)




O =" AN N < 1D ON00 OO O . AN N < 1N ONOO OO O A AN YD < 1D ONO0 OO N M
A NN <F D ONNOWO A A A A A d ddddad AN NN NN NN NN OO OO O O OO OO N S S ¢ < <



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125



