YOUR RANK	PLAYER NAME	TEAM	POSITION								
28	Eagles	A.J. Brown	Wide Receiver								
12	Rams Packers	Aaron Donald  Aaron Jones	Interior Defensive Line (IDL)								
	Rams	Ahkello Witherspoon	Running Back Cornerback	1	1 21	1 41	<b>1</b> 61	1 81	1 101	1 121	1
19	Lions	Aidan Hutchinson	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)	2	1 22	1 42	1 62	1 82	1 102	1 122	1
62	Falcons Steelers	AJ Terrell  Alex Highsmith	Cornerback EDGE Rusher (EDGE)	3	1 23 1 24	1 43 1 44	1 63 1 64	1 83 1 84	1 103 1 104	1 123 1 124	1
	Lions	Alim McNeill	Interior Defensive Line (IDL)	5	1 25	1 45	1 65	1 85	1 105	1 125	1
55	Saints	Alontae Taylor	Cornerback Wide Receiver	6 7	1 26 1 27	1 46 1 47	1 66 1 67	1 86 1 87	1 106 1 107	1	
20	Lions	Amon-Ra St. Brown	Wide Receiver	8	1 28	1 48	1 68	1 88	1 108	1	
64	Dolphins	Andrew Van Ginkel	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)	9	1 29	1 49	1 69	1 89	1 109	1	
61			Safety (SAF) Quarterback	10 11	1 30 1 31	1 50 1 51	1 70 1 71	1 90 1 91	1 110 1 111	1	
	Colts	Bernard Raimann	Offensive Tackle	12	1 32	1 52	1 72	1 92	1 112	1	
124 83	Falcons	Bijan Robinson	Running Back Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)	13 14	1 33 1 34	1 53 1 54	1 73 1 74	1 93 1 94	1 113 1 114	1	
- 55	Seahawks	Bobby Oxerexe Bobby Wagner	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)	15	1 35	1 55	1 75	1 95	1 115	1	
	Seahawks	Boye Mafe	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)	16 17	1 36 1 37	1 56 1 57	1 76 1 77	1 96 1 97	1 116 1 117	1	
40	Dölphins 49ers	Bradley Chubb Brandon Aiyuk	EDGE Rusher (EDGE) Wide Receiver	18	1 38	1 58	1 78	1 98	1 118	1	
84	Jaguars	Brandon Scherff	Offensive Guard	19	1 39	1 59	1 79	1 99	1 119	1	
	Jets Panthers	Breece Hall Brian Burns	Running Back EDGE Rusher (EDGE)	20	1 40	1 60	1 80	1 100	1 120	1	
	Vikings	Brian O'Neill	Offensive Tackle								
	49ers Jets	Brock Purdy Bryce Huff	Quarterback EDGE Rusher (EDGE)								
	Cardinals	Budda Baker	Safety (SAF)								
81 123	Jets Saints	C.J. Mosley	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB) EDGE Rusher (EDGE)								
18	Cowboys	Carl Granderson CeeDee Lamb	Wide Receiver								
99	49ers	Charvarius Ward	Cornerback								
121 15	Buccaneers Chiefs	Chris Godwin Chris Jones	Wide Receiver Interior Defensive Line (IDL)								
91	Falcons	Chris Lindstrom	Offensive Guard								
120	Saints Patriots	Chris Olave Christian Barmore	Wide Receiver Interior Defensive Line (IDL)								
82	Vikings	Christian Darrisaw	Offensive Tackle								
1 119	49ers Dolphins	Christian McCaffrey Christian Wilkins	Running Back Interior Defensive Line (IDL)								
3	Texans	CJ Stroud	Quarterback								
92	Rams Broncos	Cooper Kupp Courtland Sutton	Wide Receiver Wide Receiver								
65	Chiefs	Creed Humphrey	Center								
122	Jets Eagles	D.J. Reed D'Andre Swift	Cornerback								
67	Cowboys	Dak Prescott	Running Back Quarterback								
93	Vikings	Danielle Hunter	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)								
77	Jaguars Cowboys	Darious Williams DaRon Bland	Cornerback Cornerback								
70	Raiders	Davante Adams	Wide Receiver								
	Dolphins	De'Von Achane	Tight End Running Back								
63	Titans	DeAndre Hopkins	Wide Receiver								
63 110	49ers Colts	Deebo Samuel DeForest Buckner	Wide Receiver Interior Defensive Line (IDL)								
F.C.	Cowboys	DeMarcus Lawrence	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)								
56	Saints Titans	Demario Davis Denico Autry	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB) Interior Defensive Line (IDL)								
30	Browns	Denzel Ward	Cornerback								
118 48	Texans Panthers	Derek Stingley Jr Derrick Brown	Cornerback Interior Defensive Line (IDL)								
66	Titans	Derrick Henry	Running Back								
108 94	Seahawks Eagles	Devon Witherspoon DeVonta Smith	Cornerback Wide Receiver								
24			Interior Defensive Line (IDL)								
31 46	Bills Bears	Dion Dawkins  DJ Moore	Offensive Tackle Wide Receiver								
57	Bengals	DJ Reader	Interior Defensive Line (IDL)								
78 79	Seahawks 49ers	DK Metcalf Dre Greenlaw	Wide Receiver Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)								
	Falcons	Drew Dalman	Center								
37 59	Bills Packers	Ed Oliver Elgton Jenkins	Interior Defensive Line (IDL) Offensive Guard								
	Saints	Eric McCoy	Center								
106	Rams Jaguars	Ernest Jones IV Evan Engram	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB) Tight End								
	Jaguars	Foyesade Oluokon	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)								
38 111	Lions Panthers	Frank Ragnow Frankie Luvu	Center EDGE Rusher (EDGE)								
16	49ers	Fred Warner	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)								
	Seahawks	Geno Smith Geno Stone	Quarterback								
29	Ravens 49ers	George Kittle	Safety (SAF) Tight End								
		Grant Delpit	Safety (SAF)								
112	Browns Eagles	Greg Newsome II Haason Reddick	Cornerback Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)								
	Titans	Harold Landry	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)								
23	Saints Bengals	Isaac Yiadom Ja'Marr Chase	Cornerback Wide Receiver								
	Patriots	Jabrill Peppers	Safety (SAF)								
100 113	Ravens Lions	Jadeveon Clowney  Jahmyr Gibbs	EDGE Rusher (EDGE) Running Back								
95	Eagles	Jalen Carter	Interior Defensive Line (IDL)								
	Eagles	Jalen Hurts	Quarterback								

YOUR RANK	PLAYER NAME	TEAM	POSITION
TOOK KANK	Cardinals	Jalen Thompson	Safety (SAF)
	Cardinals	James Conner	Running Back
107 125		James Cook  Jared Goff	Running Back Quarterback
21	Eagles	Jason Kelce	Center
96	49ers	Javon Hargrave	Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
49 50	Dolphins Bears	Jaylen Waddle Jaylon Johnson	Wide Receiver Cornerback
45	Titans	Jeffery Simmons	Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
114 54	Browns Falcons	Jeremiah Owusu-Koramoah  Jessie Bates III	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB) Safety (SAF)
Ų.	Dolphins	Jevon Holland	Safety (SAF)
- 00	Bengals	Joe Mixon	Running Back
80 64	Chiefs Browns	Joe Thuney Joel Bitonio	Offensive Guard Offensive Guard
85	Steelers	Joey Porter Jr.	Cornerback
	Commanders Texans	Jonathan Allen Jonathan Greenard	Interior Defensive Line (IDL)  EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
86	Packers	Jordan Love	Quarterback
	Eagles	Jordan Mailata	Offensive Tackle
60	Seahawks Bills	Jordyn Brooks  Josh Allen	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)  Quarterback
51	Jaguars	Josh Allen	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
98	Vikings Chargers	Josh Metellus Justin Herbert	Safety (SAF) Quarterback
43	Ravens	Justin Madubuike	Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
75 115	Broncos Chargers	Justin Simmons Keenan Allen	Safety (SAF) Wide Receiver
113	Seahawks	Keenan Allen Ken Walker	Running Back
07	Commanders	Kendall Fuller	Comerback
97	Packers Rams	Kenny Clark Kevin Dotson	Interior Defensive Line (IDL) Offensive Guard
44	Chargers	Khalil Mack	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
58	Rams Raiders	Kobie Turner Kolton Miller	Interior Defensive Line (IDL) Offensive Tackle
116	Patriots	Kyle Dugger	Safety (SAF)
25	Ravens	Kyle Hamilton	Safety (SAF)
36	Rams Cardinals	Kyren Williams Kyzir White	Running Back Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
10	Chiefs	L'Jarius Sneed	Cornerback
4 117	Ravens Eagles	Lamar Jackson  Landon Dickerson	Quarterback Offensive Guard
17	Eagles	Lane Johnson	Offensive Tackle
47	Texans	Laremy Tunsil	Offensive Tackle
	Broncos	Lloyd Cushenberry	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB) Center
87			Cornerback
52 14	Rams Raiders	Matthew Stafford Maxx Crosby	Quarterback EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
8	Cowboys	Micah Parsons	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
101	Patriots  Colts	Michael Onwenu Michael Pittman Jr	Offensive Tackle Wide Receiver
90	Buccaneers	Mike Evans	Wide Receiver
	Bengals	Mike Hilton	Cornerback
5		Montez Sweat  Myles Garrett	EDGE Rusher (EDGE) EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
9	49ers	Nick Bosa	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
102	Texans Cowboys	Nico Collins Osa Odighizuwa	Wide Receiver Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
6	Chiefs	Patrick Mahomes	Quarterback
71	Ravens	Patrick Queen	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)  Cornerback
	Saints	Paulson Adebo	Cornerback
13	Lions	Penei Sewell	Offensive Tackle
35	Packers Rams	Preston Smith Puka Nacua	EDGE Rusher (EDGE) Wide Receiver
72	Packers	Quay Walker	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
103	Colts Jets	Quenton Nelson Quincy Williams	Offensive Guard Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
	Broncos	Quinn Meinerz	Offensive Guard
53	Jets Dolphins	Quinnen Williams Raheem Mostert	Interior Defensive Line (IDL) Running Back
	Packers	Rashan Gary	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
73	Chargers Bills	Rashawn Slater Rasul Douglas	Offensive Tackle Cornerback
	Eagles	Reed Blankenship	Safety (SAF)
74	Ravens	Roquan Smith	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
	Colts Commanders	Ryan Kelly Sam Cosmi	Center Offensive Guard
41	Lions	Sam LaPorta	Tight End
22	Jets Bills	Sauce Gardner Stefon Diggs	Cornerback Wide Receiver
42	Cowboys	Stephon Gilmore	Comerback
76	Rams Vikings	Steve Avila T.J. Hockenson	Offensive Guard Tight End
105	Bills	Taron Johnson	Comerback
88	Lions	Taylor Decker	Offensive Tackle
			Offensive Guard Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)
11	Steelers	TJ Watt	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
26 32	Chiefs Chiefs	Travis Kelce Trent McDuffie	Tight End Cornerback
7	49ers	Trent Williams	Offensive Tackle
89	Bengals Cardinals	Trey Hendrickson Trey McBride	EDGE Rusher (EDGE) Tight End
	Cardinais	Trey wicoride	Ingin Circ

YOUR RANK	PLAYER NAME	TEAM	POSITION
39	Buccaneers	Tristan Wirfs	Offensive Tackle
			Quarterback
109	Ravens	Tyler Linderbaum	Center
	Seahawks	Tyler Lockett	Wide Receiver
33	Cowboys	Tyler Smith	Offensive Guard
	Saints	Tyrann Mathieu	Safety (SAF)
2	Dolphins	Tyreek Hill	Wide Receiver
	Cowboys	Tyron Smith	Offensive Tackle
68			Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
69	Texans	Will Anderson Jr	EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
27			Offensive Guard
			Safety (SAF)
	Dolphins	Zach Sieler	Interior Defensive Line (IDL)
	Packers	Zach Tom	Offensive Tackle
34	Cowboys	Zack Martin	Offensive Guard
104			EDGE Rusher (EDGE)
	Colts	Zaire Franklin	Off-Ball Linebacker (LB)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125